Development Applications Determined from 1 October 2024 to 31 October 2024 City of Q
Karratha

Applic. No. Description Property Address Date Application Decision

Determined

DA23-133-AMD1 Minor Amendment - Workforce Accommodation Additions 164 The Esplanade DAMPIER WA 6713 11/10/2024 Approved
(Utility Installation)

DA24-058 Single House Addition (Outbuilding) 7 Fortescue Crescent DAMPIER WA 6713 02/10/2024 Approved

DA24-066 Industry - Resource Processing Additions (Pluto Train 1 Lot 573 Mof Road BURRUP WA 6714 29/10/2024 Approved DAP
Scarborough Modifications)

DA24-068 Warehouse Additions (Lean-To) Lot 500 Croydon Road KARRATHA INDUSTRIAL 10/10/2024 Approved
ESTATE WA 6714

DA24-084 Single House Additions (Outbuilding) 23 Nyamina Road BAYNTON WA 6714 16/10/2024 Approved

DA24-085 Change of Use (Restaurant to Tavern and Incidential Unit 179/26 Sharpe Avenue PEGS CREEK WA 6714 14/10/2024 Approved

Function Room and Office)

DA24-088 Single House Addition (Outbuilding) 1 MacLeod Street POINT SAMSON WA 6720 17/10/2024 Approved
DA24-090 Single House Addition (Outbuilding & Carport) 6 Stirling Crescent DAMPIER WA 6713 04/10/2024 Approved
DA24-092 Take Away Food Outlet (Incidental to existing Shop/ 12 Crane Circle PEGS CREEK WA 6714 04/10/2024 Approved

Showroom)



DA24-094

DA24-105

DA24-110

DA24-115

DA24-116

DA24-117

DA24-118

DA24-119

Single House Additions (Carport)

Grouped Dwelling Addition (Outbuilding)

Single House Additions (Outbuilding and Carport)

Single House

Single House

Single House

Single House

Single House

12 Yamarrara Road WICKHAM WA 6720

2B Gawthorne Drive MILLARS WELL WA 6714

6 Hall Street BULGARRA WA 6714

7 Brolga Meander NICKOL WA 6714

3 Woodswallow Bend NICKOL WA 6714

52 Coolajacka Crescent BAYNTON WA 6714

42 Coolajacka Crescent BAYNTON WA 6714

11 Coolerin Road BAYNTON WA 6714
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