Development Applications Determined from 1 October 2024 to 31 October 2024

City of
City of Karratha

			1 (011 1	aciia
Applic. No.	Description	Property Address	Date Application Determined	Decision
DA23-133-AMD1	Minor Amendment - Workforce Accommodation Additions (Utility Installation)	164 The Esplanade DAMPIER WA 6713	11/10/2024	Approved
DA24-058	Single House Addition (Outbuilding)	7 Fortescue Crescent DAMPIER WA 6713	02/10/2024	Approved
DA24-066	Industry - Resource Processing Additions (Pluto Train 1 Scarborough Modifications)	Lot 573 Mof Road BURRUP WA 6714	29/10/2024	Approved DAP
DA24-068	Warehouse Additions (Lean-To)	Lot 500 Croydon Road KARRATHA INDUSTRIAL ESTATE WA 6714	10/10/2024	Approved
DA24-084	Single House Additions (Outbuilding)	23 Nyamina Road BAYNTON WA 6714	16/10/2024	Approved
DA24-085	Change of Use (Restaurant to Tavern and Incidential Function Room and Office)	Unit 179/26 Sharpe Avenue PEGS CREEK WA 6714	14/10/2024	Approved
DA24-088	Single House Addition (Outbuilding)	1 MacLeod Street POINT SAMSON WA 6720	17/10/2024	Approved
DA24-090	Single House Addition (Outbuilding & Carport)	6 Stirling Crescent DAMPIER WA 6713	04/10/2024	Approved
DA24-092	Take Away Food Outlet (Incidental to existing Shop/ Showroom)	12 Crane Circle PEGS CREEK WA 6714	04/10/2024	Approved

DA24-094	Single House Additions (Carport)	12 Yamarrara Road WICKHAM WA 6720	01/10/2024	Approved
DA24-105	Grouped Dwelling Addition (Outbuilding)	2B Gawthorne Drive MILLARS WELL WA 6714	17/10/2024	Approved
DA24-110	Single House Additions (Outbuilding and Carport)	6 Hall Street BULGARRA WA 6714	31/10/2024	Approved
DA24-115	Single House	7 Brolga Meander NICKOL WA 6714	04/10/2024	Approved
DA24-116	Single House	3 Woodswallow Bend NICKOL WA 6714	04/10/2024	Approved
DA24-117	Single House	52 Coolajacka Crescent BAYNTON WA 6714	04/10/2024	Approved
DA24-118	Single House	42 Coolajacka Crescent BAYNTON WA 6714	04/10/2024	Approved
DA24-119	Single House	11 Coolerin Road BAYNTON WA 6714	04/10/2024	Approved